

## Tanvex BioPharma to present at the 2018 BIO Asia International Conference

March 20, 2018

Tanvex BioPharma, Inc. (TWSE: 6541) has been invited to present at the 15 th Annual BIO Asia International Conference held in Tokyo, Japan on Tuesday, March 20th. Tanvex will provide a company overview including a status update on its development programs. The conference will run from March 19 to 20, it is expected to have over 200 participating companies and more than 300 attendees.

## **About Tanvex**

Tanvex BioPharma, Inc. (TWSE: 6541) is a biopharmaceutical company focused on the biosimilar market. The Company is vertically integrated with end-to-end in-house development, manufacturing and commercialization capabilities. Tanvex BioPharma, Inc. is registered in Cayman Islands and has operations and facilities in Irvine, CA, San Diego, CA, and Taipei, Taiwan. Tanvex is publicly traded on the Taiwan Stock Exchange.